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RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/04/25 08:00:00

Price
737.80 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-3.78% (-29.00)

JP3967200001

4755

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

IT-Technology

Stock

9,522 EUR

NIKKEI 225

737.30 JPY (900)
737.90 JPY (2,000)
755.00 JPY

759.90 JPY

736.00 JPY

766.80 JPY
745.0859 JPY
22,404,100
166,929,791.60
19,429

1,744,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50c70ddb18e18bb566971dc5457bb40a24efb1524d11e37d1aa2d10793373511&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77a594e951f1bf4ac&time=1714147543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3583fd120bb6917b6b4c545025557e65e221db2f477e627d5a6e1d01dd2b4b6b&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbf79b58b53a84ed1&time=1714147543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c47c854881ca62acbd82b9bb7899aec929e51395aa6bf775ac9b2604f886df5a&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=469d90c5c375ce7de&time=1714147543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37807b83cf3ffbebf2914dedcbbb8f2fe38da51e650eebd0b468977049f20626&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2bf557255f3e00650&time=1714147543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e6d6bb1d3be9595ab45f69b447a38a8c28bd2f8a183e35f39c00298aa55c0d&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf840cb8079ecad10&time=1714147543&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/25 08:00:00

Price
737.80 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -3.78% (-29.00)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,622 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 737.30 JPY (900)
Ask (Ask size) 737.90 JPY (2,000)
Open 755.00 JPY
High 759.90 JPY
Low 736.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 766.80 JPY
VWAP 745.0859 JPY
Volume (pcs) 22,404,100
Trading volume 166,929,791.60
Number of trades 19,429
Last size 1,744,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.23% +11.28% -44.57%
Perf (abs.) +166.90 +74.80 -593.20
Beta 0.73 0.56 0.84
Volatility  43.45 39.18 37.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

753.28 JPY (27,325,660
835.51 JPY (28,384,117
717.05 JPY (26,687,731
630.13 JPY (27,553,193
920.50 JPY (2024/04/10
612.10 JPY (2024/02/09
920.50 JPY (2024/04/10
466.00 JPY (2023/06/28

Nt N N SN

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 4418 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 25
Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:11 4.3865 EUR 0.00 2

25
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 737.80 JPY 166.93 19,429
Exchange 25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:18 4.3545 EUR 0.00 1

25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 4.381 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

11:16 4.4595 EUR 0.00

15:30 4.90USD  0.00

16:31 4.3385 EUR 0.00

16:30 4.4195 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=151578&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-4523-1111

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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